NEW JERSEY MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD MEMBERS Commission Headquarters, 8th Floor East Wing 225 East State Street, Trenton, New Jersey

2:00 p.m., Tuesday, August 9, 2016

PROPOSED AGENDA

- 1 CALL TO ORDER
- 2 OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT STATEMENT
- 3 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 4 APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 5 CHAIRMAN'S REPORT
- 6 APPROVAL OF ITEM 1608-01 –
 RESOLUTION IN HONOR OF IMMIGRATION OFFICER JOSEPH YACENDA FOR HIS DEDICATION TO SECURITY AND CUSTOMER SERVICE
- 7 APPROVAL OF ITEM 1608-02 FY2017 COMMISSION BUDGET
- 8 APPROVAL OF ITEM 1608-03 PROPOSED AMENDMENT INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION PLAN (IRP) REGULATION
- 9 APPROVAL OF ITEM 1608-04 PROPOSED AMENDMENT AND NEW RULE REVISED PROOF OF IDENTITY REGULATION
- 10 APPROVAL OF ITEM 1608-05 FINAL ADOPTION PERSONALIZED PLATE REGULATION
- 11 APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF JUNE 14, 2016
- 12 LEGISLATIVE REPORT
- 13 PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 14 ADJOURNMENT